w w w. i e i w o r l d . c o m
CPU CARD
1-29
Single
Board
Computer
VIDEO
CARD

C
I3
Ordering Information
PCI-4S-RS-R30      4 Slot Backplane with 3 PCI and 1 ISA Bus
PAC-42GF-R20 4 Slot Full Size Industrial Chassis
Ordering Information
PCI-5S-RS-R30      5 Slot Backplane with 3 PCI and 2 ISA Bus
Ordering Information
PCI-5S2-RS-R30      5 Slot Backplane with 4 PCI and 1 ISA Bus
RACK-500G-R20 5 Slot Full Size Industrial Chassis
Ordering Information
PCI-6S-RS-R30      6 Slot Backplane with 4 PCI and 2 ISA Bus
PAC-106G-R20  6 Slot Full Size Industrial Chassis
PAC-107G-R20 6 Slot Full Size Industrial Chassis
PAC-1000G 6 Slot Full Size Industrial Chassis
PCI-6S